Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Date Sheet
for
MBBS Theory Examination, Nov/Dec 2017
Date Day MBBS final Part I | MBBS Final Part I MBBS Second Prof MBBS First Prof.
Morning Session Morning Session Evening Session Morning Session
(09:30 am to 12:30 pm) (09:30am to 12:30pm) (02:00 pm to 05:00 pm) (09:30 am to 12:30 pm)
(Not for Gian sagar
Students)
10 Nov 2017 | Friday Medicine-1 | - Pathology -A | = -
13 Nov 2017 | Monday | = -——- Ophthalmology |  — | = -
14 Nov 2017 | Tuesday Medicine-11 | - Pathology-B | = -
15Nov 2017 | Wednesday | - Oto-Rhino |  —— |
Laryngology (ENT)
17 Nov 2017 | Friday Surgery-A | - Pharmacology - A | -
20 Nov 2017 | Monday | - Community Pharmacology - B
Medicine - 1
21 Nov 2017 | Tuesday Surgery-B | — | e
22 Nov 2017 | Wednesday | - Community Microbiology -A | -
Medicine - 11
24 Nov 2017 | Friday Obstetrics & | - Microbiology -B | -
Gynaecology -1
27 Nov 2017 | Monday Obstetrics & | - Forensic Medicine | Anatomy — A
Gynaecology - 11
29 Nov 2017 | Wednesday | ~  -— | — | - Anatomy — B
01 Dec 2017 | Friday Paediatrics | = - | Physiology — A
04 Dec 2017 |Monday | = -— | - | - Physiology — B
06 Dec 2017 | Wednesday | ~ — | = -— | - Biochemistry — A
08 Dec 2017 | Thursday | = -— | = -— | = - Biochemistry — B

(For Examination Centre kindly visit our website www.bfuhs.ac.in)

*Note:- Gian Sagar Students will be appear in these regular exams alongwith other students

Sd/-
FARIDKOT Dr. S P Singh MS (Oph)
30 October 2017 Controller of Examinations
Note:
1. All the students, appearing in the above examinations, are advised not carry any incriminating material

(hand written/printed slips, books, notes, mobile, pager or any other electronic device etc.) in the
examination hall. This will lead to disqualification of the students from the examination along with the
punishment as per the University UMC ordinances.

2. If a candidate is found copying/allowed another candidate to copy, his/her answer book shows or it is
otherwise established will be disqualified along with the punishment as per the University UMC
Ordinances.

3. Students are strictly warned not to disclose any identification mark or write your Roll Number,

Name etc, inside the answer book. Any student found guilty for this kind of act shall be
disqualified.




